Q u a l i t y  M a r i n e  E q u i p m e n t
254
Sterntubes
Introduction
Parts     •     Wipers     •     Bearings     •     Propulsion
Exalto is a well-experienced producer of sterntubes. Through the years, we have proved to be a reliable and innovative supplier to
both the yachting and the professional industry. Exalto propulsion systems are fully in-house designed and produced. Our wide
range of sterntubes consist of both standard and customized models.

New at Exalto is this revolutionary designed sterntube system. The Exalto Fast-Fix offers you
the ultimate installation convenience and flexibility and is suitable for traditional water-
lubricated systems. The Exalto Fast-Fix system consists of a seawater resistant brass tube, a
shell-less rubber bearing, two Fast-Fix clamp flanges, a Tides Marine Series One Seal, an
Exalto 4462 stainless steel propeller shaft and OMM prop nut with zinc anode.
The advantages of this clamping tube system at a glance:
• The brass sterntube and the stainless steel 4462 tube shaft can be shortened at the front,
in this way you can easily tailor the tube yourself.
• The narrow flanges were specifically designed for this system and can be built in almost
everywhere.
• The bundled Series One seal does not only close perfectly but the silicone bellow also
does not age. The seal has two years warranty (or 1500 hours).
Optional for this system is a forward bearing or bronze rubber bearing, a Centa M flexible
coupling and a variety of suitable propellers.
Shaft diameter (mm) Length tube (mm) Length shaft (mm) Cat.no
25 1000 1500 FASTFIX25/1000.STD
25 1250 2000 FASTFIX25/1250.STD
25 1500 2000 FASTFIX25/1500.STD
30 1000 1500 FASTFIX30/1000.STD
30 1250 2000 FASTFIX30/1250.STD
30 1500 2000 FASTFIX30/1500.STD
Exalto Fast-Fix E-Propulsion
The revolutionary Fast-Fix system is also suitable for electric propulsion. The Exalto Fast-Fix
offers ultimate installation convenience and flexibility. The Exalto Fast-Fix propulsion system
consists of a seawater resistant brass tube, a composite bearing, two FastFix clamp flanges, a
Tides Marine Series One seal, an Exalto 4462 stainless steel propeller shaft and an OMM prop
nut with zinc anode.
The advantages of this clamping tube system at a glance:
• The brass sterntube and the stainless steel 4462 tube shaft can be shortened at the front,
in this way you can easily tailor the tube yourself.
• The narrow flanges were specifically designed for this system and can be built in almost
everywhere.
• The bundled Series One seal does not only close perfectly but the silicone bellow also
does not age. The seal has two years warranty (or 1500 hours).
Optional for this system is a forward bearing or bronze rubber bearing, a Centa M flexible
coupling and a variety of suitable propellers.
Shaft diameter (mm) Length tube (mm) Length shaft (mm) Cat.no. E-propulsion
25 1000 1500 FASTFIX25/1000.EP
25 1250 2000 FASTFIX25/1250.EP
25 1500 2000 FASTFIX25/1500.EP
30 1000 1500 FASTFIX30/1000.EP
30 1250 2000 FASTFIX30/1250.EP
30 1500 2000 FASTFIX30/1500.EP
Q u a l i t y  M a r i n e  E q u i p m e n t
Sterntubes
Water lubrication
259Parts     •     Wipers     •     Bearings     •     Propulsion